1 Jimmy Johns

Team

Contact Person
Tyler Shrum

League Schedule

6 Coach Pitch

Phone

2 Baxter Healthcare Luke Walker

3

NEXT

Cortney Varner

4 North AR Dental Alyssia & Emily

Date
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Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

03/27/23
03/27/23

04/03/23
04/03/23

04/10/23
04/10/23

04/17/23
04/17/23

04/24/23
04/24/23

05/01/23
05/01/23

05/08/23
05/08/23

05/15/23
05/15/23

March 16, 2023

Time Visitor

5:30 pm North AR Dental
6:30 pm Baxter Healthcare

5:30pm  NEXT
6:30 pm Jimmy Johns

5:30 pm Jimmy Johns
6:30 pm Baxter Healthcare

5:30 pm  NEXT
6:30 pm Jimmy Johns

5:30 pm Baxter Healthcare
6:30 pm North AR Dental

5:30 pm North AR Dental
6:30 pm  NEXT

5:30 pm North AR Dental
6:30 pm Baxter Healthcare

5:30pm  NEXT
6:30 pm Jimmy Johns

Home
at  Jimmy Johns
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at  Baxter Healthcare
at  NEXT
at  North AR Dental
at  Baxter Healthcare
at  North AR Dental
at  Jimmy Johns
at  NEXT
at  Baxter Healthcare
at  Jimmy Johns
at  Jimmy Johns
at  NEXT
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at  Baxter Healthcare
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